Turnier

Kitzbihel
Kitzbihel

Kitzbuihel
Kitzbihel
Kitzbuihel

Kitzbiihel
Kitzbiihel

Kitzbihel
Kitzbihel
Kitzbihel

Kitzbihel
Kitzbiihel
Kitzbihel

Kitzbihel
Kitzbiihel
Kitzbihel

Kitzbihel
Kitzbihel

Kitzbuihel
Kitzbihel
Kitzbuihel

Kitzbiihel
Kitzbiihel

Kitzbihel

Kitzbihel
Kitzbuhel

Rang
Brutto

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23

24

25
26

Rang
Netto

12

10
11

13
16

15

19

22
23

14
18

26

25
24

Ergebnisse

Spieler

Monitzer Fritz

Wartbichler
Hannes

Wahrstatter Paul
Binder Othmar
Altendorfer Alfred

Wieser Robert

Aichner Hans
Karl

Sauer Reinhold
Walser Peter
Sommerer Alfons

Ehrlich Horst
Sinnhuber Josef

Fankhauser
Herbert

Barbagallo Sante
Sinnhuber Walter
Purkert Hans

Voigt Rudolf

Vorderegger
Gotthard

Meirer Romed
Schlaffer Helmut

Keyserlingk
Wolfgang

Senn Hannes

Baumgartner
Franz

Packard Peter

Pichler Herwig
Pickl Hans

Heimatclub

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
GC Mittersill

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen Westendorf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Achensee
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Kaiserwinkl Golf K&ssen
GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Mittersill
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Achensee
GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Mittersill
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Achensee
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Punkte

24
19

19
18
18

17
16

15
15
15

14
14
14

13
13
10

10
10

Brutto

Punkte

27
30

33
31
30

28
28

29
27
26

26
32
24

30
23
22

25
32

32
23
23

26
25

18

20
21

Netto



